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An immense problem in reconstruction confronts the present generation.
Arc you doing your utmost to prepare to lead in its solution?

Oregon Agricultural College
la!er-lii- p industries professions follow!

HOME ECONOMICS. AGRICULTUnS, COMMKRCE. FORESTRY. PHARMACY, MUSIC.
VOCATIONAL EDUCATION. CIVIL ENOINKER1MG. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING.
MECHANICAL HMUINEEEING. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING, INDUSTRIAL ARTS.

MINING ENGINEERING, LOGGING ENGINEERING. MILITARY SCIENCE
The College training includes courses Cnclih, Economic!, Art, Mathematics. Modern Languages,
Physical Education, Industrial journalism, Natural Sciences, essentials education.
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Three regular terms Fall term begins September 22,

llliffls raws
For Cr'i-fT- Cvaton. Illustrate Booklrt and other information address

TKC UoISTRAR, Oregon College. Corvalli
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Vale, Oregon

CAPITAL and SURPLUS

COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTS

SAVING ACCOUNTS

SAFETY DEPOSIT FILES
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$58,000.00
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Eli Rose
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We Have It.

shelves are stocked

every farm, garden,

business and household nee

essity..

ET US FIGURE WITH YOU

wire and tools for fencing... Complete lines
of mechanics tools now display.

VALE HARDWARE CO.
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Let

Hardware

D. A.

Vale, Oregon

BAKE
for n$ou

AND SERVE YOU COOL MEALS

ON HOT DAYS

You'll like our Home Made Bread.

Fresh Every Day Three Si.es of Loaves.

Huns, Cakes, Pies, Cookies and Doughnuts

SPECIAL ORDERS TAKEN

PHONE

Nelson,
Logan,

"QUALITY BREAD"

CITY BAKERY
MeFADDEN, Prop.

Cashier.

If

Our well

with

VALE, OREGON

PROCEEDINGS OFTHE COUNTY COURT

Name

Adjourned Mar T

The followlrur bills

f. j. t onnoiiy. Tan rebate
Senn Carlson, Tax Rebate
R V Bowman. Tax Rebate .

Van Siekltn Sheep and Land Co.,

were and ordered paid.

account

Tax Bsbats
C. W. Wood. Tax Rebate
Roy Daley,
F. Anduiza, Tax rebate
Union Hridite Co. RepairlnR bridge ..

Sam Anptenate. Tax rebate
J. B. Adrian, Tax Rebate
Bro-a- Trading A Lumber Co.. Tax
C. Cunmlne, Tax rebate
Geora-- C. Davis, Overpaid taxes
H- A. Foaselman. Tax rebate

' Gordon & Sutherland, Tax rebate
IxMoine Bros, at Dorman Tax rebate
Oscar Logan. Tax rebate
M F. Loy A Hon. Tax rebate
John Malone, Tax rebate
Mrs. I.. J Mustard. Taxea Overpaid
0 L. Murray. Tax rebate
H Lee Noe, Tax rebate
D. P. Pullen. Tax rebate
A. B. Rouse, Tax rebate
Stark & Son. T'ax rebate
S. A. Thomson. Tax rebate
Charles 8. Watson. Tax rebate
Williams & Mulligan, Tax rebate
Mrs. Pin UiH'ker. Care cf indigent

Addinv Machine Co., Repairs,

Jan Ith. MK

current
Hushonir A. Co.. supplies, tiers ..
Rushonsr t Co., Supplies, Clerk ..
W. E. Boyd. Assessing
Frank J Blown. Examination of insane

!ToAti of Vale, Water
H. W. Clement. Assessing
R. M. Carlile. Office expense
Mrs. W. T. Cook. Juror's mean) .
K. N. Dahle, . Assessing
H C. Kin Assessing
A. fjramsc. Fruit Inspector
George QpaxwaH, Watermaster
Gla-'.- s A Frudhomme Co., Supplies Co. Superintendent
Glar-i- & Prudhomine Co., Electior supplies
Class 4 Pruilhomme Co. Supplies Clerk's office
John Houston, P. M.. Expense .County Judge
Scott Hyde. Assessing
Holy Rosnry Hospital, Board ft care of indigent
D. W. Teachers' examinations -
L. S. Hogan, Labor Court House
JunLura Merchantile Co. Merchandise Indigent
O. G. Luehrs, Drugs indigent

M. Moody, Office expense -
C. Mueiler, Office - - ...

E. McGlllivray, Drugs indigent ...
l,ee Noc. Sheriff. Special deputy hire. Riverside ... . ....
Lec Noe, Sheriff. Cash. McCnlloch vs. Malheur .

I.ee Noe. Sheriff, Miscellaneous expenses
R. O. Payne, Witn.-s- fees. County Court

Rader Br'i., Supplies indigent -
Ryder Bros. Supplies Clerk
Dorothy 0. Turner, Carbons in case of Schutter
Vale Electric Co.. Lights -
.1. A. Yeager. Sealer Weight A Measures

R. O. Pay re. Register irths I deatha
Dr W. E. Hedges, Register births and deaths

FUNDS
C. A. Stroutc e al. Labor. Road District No. 21
Chas. Labor, Road District No. 14

FUND

expense

ROAD

W. G. ".eivllliker. Labor. Koad Uistrict No. If .....
'.ester I'iriick. Lahtv. Rom! Ktsttict Nc 14

GENERAL FUND
J. F. Weaver, Commissioner's Fees
Mrs. Lottie Coburn, House rent indigent -
Chile. Cool:. Meals for jury -
Fay Clark Hurley, Postage
Malneur Enterprise, Supplies & publishing
R. F. Nichnl, Labor Court House
Nyssa Trading Co Supplies indigent
F. M. Vines, Commissioner's fees
H. H. Whitnev, Care of indigent
Vale Sales & Transfer Co. Freight i drav

ROAD FUNDS
Vale Sales ft Transfer Freight and Drayage, General Road
F. M. Vines, Commissioner's Fees, General Road

y Co., Supplies General Road
Walter Cftrr, Labor, Geneial Road
T. W. Simons, Labor. General Road
T. H. l'ownU-y- , Board & Labor, General Road
B. F. Farmer, County surveyor, General Road
Lyclls St Macomb. Supplies, General Road
William hall, labor. Road District No. 1 ' and 3

Willai'l Hali, Labor. Road District No. 1 and 8

S. J. Bowman. Labor. Road District No. 1 and 8
S. A. Ball, Labor. Road District No. 1 and 3 .iw
Chas. fsevman. Labor, Road District No. 1 and 3 -- ..

Roy Horn. Labor. Road District No. I and 8
Ray Parson. Labor. Road District No. 1 and 3

Walter Gramse. Labor, Road District No. and 8
M D. Kerfe. Labor. Road District No. 1 and 8 m...
Bean's Engine, Labor, Road District No. 1 and 8

A. K. Pool Labor. Road District No. 1 and 8

Curt Ingle, Labor, Road District No. 1 and 3
B. O. Fowler, engine Labor. Road District No. 1 and 8

L. A. Walker, Labor, Koad District No. 1 and 8 .....
W. W. Howard, Labor. Road District No. 1 and 8 -
Willaru Hall. Labor. Road District No. 2
S A. Bull. Labor Road District No. Z -
Ivan Hall. Labc? Koail Uistrict wo. x

Road District 2Meyer, l.nboi. - -
Clyde Lonr, Labor. Road District No. 2

Standard Oil t o. supplies, itoao tiwirict rso. o

U H. Doilrfe, Drayaste 4 express Road District No. 2
C. II. Dodce. Drayage and Express, Road District 8

Silus Labor, Road District No. o
W F Labor, Koad Uistrict wo.

41k

Co.

Dr.

Co.

Joe No.

No.

Geo. Tureinan, Labor, Road District No. 6
Chas Bradley. Labor, Road District No. 6
Jody T. Labor. Road District No. U
G. G. Nelvon, Lumber, Rond District No. 11

Ralph G. Hunter. Labor. Road Distriot No. 16 ...
take Deen. Labor, Road District No. 16 -
r'loyd Musuird, Lalior, Road District No. 16 -

james 1. RobuU. Labor. Road District No. 20
Wm. H. Cripe, labor, Road District No. 20

. S. Kiel ey, Labor, Road District No 10

.1. H. Cro-;er- . Labor. Road District No. 10

A. D. Labor, R mil District No. 10

O. A, Wo.uru.1, R. U No. 10 -
.tobcrt Labor, Road District No. 10

,urvyed.
PETITIONED BY C. DARNELL. ET ordered viewed

Old county warrunta outstanding ordered advertised.
Salaries of depuly county offinals fixed follows :

Sheriff 1 deputy tax cirK -
1 ie.u.y -

Jlcrk 1 deputy -
1 sU'ciurapher
1 M.nuui'u. her -

40

G

as
5

per

;jer

...c sor 1 deputy H per r

h. Conklin W. H. Laxon appointed directors of the Malheur
l

Pirtfetort Malheur County Assoeiation notified County
kill not be held reafOluibli for expenditure for improvement on Grounds
AHi ioOCiaiUn w bO authorized by the

required lo an additional bond.
i iiir; allowed for of Palmer, tndlffent.

luui-- ordered insured for an additional $8,000.00.

Notice Debtors

All parties owing accounts to
Vale Hardware Company Garage will
kindly call or write to the Vale Hard-

ware Company store at Oregon
and settle same as we have 3old

parage to Messrs Harvey Ricker
.vho are now operating same. Vale
Hardware Company by Saxon Humph-
rey. 12 July !

OLD NEWSPAPERS them
under the carpets, on pantry

etc. Handy for building fire:.,
ltlc per bunch of 10 pounds at the
Enterprise Office, Vale, Oregon.
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Insure Your Hay Take chanc
losing insure

hay with Warmspring-- Really
Company, Vale. Oregon. 19jul.it

SCHEDULE OF TRAINS

Effective June
ONTARIO-CRAN- E LINE:
Westbound Leave Vale 10:60
Eaatbound Leave Vale
ONTARIO-BROGA- LINE:
Westbound Leave Vale
Eaatbound Leave Vale 4:06
ONTARIO-VAL- E SUNDAY TRAIN:
Arrive Vale Ontario .11:06
Leave Vale Ontario 4:16
MAIN LINE TRAINS ONTARIO
Eastbounc
No.

No.Wl

10:20
6:16

Westbound
2.87

Boise. Huntihfrtn Loots!

a.m. No 3A

Amount
X17.40
216.10

9 II
181.
tUtH
234.00
151.64
220.62

80.27
21".

VT.S2

1.64
11.83

106.80
61.19
26.26

138.26
17.70
" i'l

18.45
46.91
68.68

67.80

21.00
16.26

7.50
37.25

10.00
16.10

10H.00
82.00
18.00
96.00

150.00
114.00
282.82

8.98
7

198.00
200.00

9.00
44.60
80.00
24.00

2.96
8.56
6.80

76.0A
20.00

104.46
5.20

7.67
2.15

15.07
19.16
6.00
1.00

!'75.20
238.00

14.00
I.O.i.lO

84.60
12.00
32.60
U6.S8

8.20
H9.0U
84.95
I2.20

14.4?

106.60
126.1c.

15.25
15.25
70.76

216.56
11.60

5.00

82.00
182.00
12.00
21.00

192.87
137.81
20.00

Itt.M
8.60

120.00
260.00
288.65

30.00
24.00
liOO

4.00
43:..10
68.50
39.50
10.30
47.50
87.50

0.26
60.00
18.06
86.00
10.00
14.00
61.06
16.00
21.60
86.00

101.00
3.75

96.00
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month
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TO OUR READERS

It is with great satisfaction
that the Malheur Enterprise h v
able to announce that it has just '
obtained exclusive rights In Ma'- -

heur County for the Publishers
' Autocaster Service illustratei!

features.
Thia Means

not only that we have installed
in our plant the most modern of !

stereotyping equipments the
AUTOCASTER but also that
the livest and brightest of photo- -

graphs and cartoons will now be
regular features of the Malheur
Enterprise.

This Means
that your home newspaper is now

! able to make its own cuts up-t-

news pictures, fash- -

ion pictures, comics and advertis- -

ing illustrations.
All This :

is made possible through the un- -

limited facilities of the greatest
newspaper service of its kind in

the world, with bureaus in New
York, Washington, San Francis- -

co, and all world news centers.
This Is

one more evidence of the inflex- -
ible policy of the Malheur Enter- -

prise to keep abreast of the times
with service equal to the best
metropolitan newspapers.
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Cools the stomach, washes out the
bowels, drives out impurities, helps
the liver it's Hollister's Rocky
Mountain Tea. Take it once-a-wee- k

during hot weather and see how happy
and contented you'll be. 35c. Tea
or Tablets.
Adv July. A. E. McGILLIVRAY
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YOUR PHONE

I Always Ready, Always
I Handy, Always Econ- - I

omical The Most Im--

1 portant Means of Com- - I

I municating With Your
I Customers.

THE DOOR

f To yeur store is always open for

I trade. Did you ever stop and con- -

aider that a phone is as simple a
!
I method of entrance to you bus- -

I
I ineas as vour door?
I !

Malheur Home I

5 Telephone Co. 1

H. H. WAGGONER, Mgr.

Vale, Oregon
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ST. JOSEPH'S HOME
FOR THE AGED

Ontario, Oregon

Arrangements for care by the
month or for life can be made
at any time with Mother Super-
ior. Holy Rosary Hospital.

Terms Moderate

j J krj cg I ij 4

PAGE THREE

1

Why Swelter in Heat to
Prepare Meals?

Electric Stoves and Ranges
are the Modern way of Cooking.
No Heat, No Smoke, No Grime
or Grease. The housewife's drud-

gery becomes a pleasant duty
when She adopts the electrical
way

For Demonstration See Us

Vale Electric Company
The Institution of Greatest Service

L. P. Lumpee, Manager Vale, Oregon
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Call The "Red" Cars
No Road is Too Long or Too Short for the Red Cars
No Load la Too Heavy or Too Light for the Red Cars

WaKons Delivery Cars Heavy Trucks Tourinc- Cars
Keec Hains Sales Yards Storuge and Sample Koomii

VALE SALES & TRANSFER CO.
p. G. Griffin E. C. Longwell

Phones, Dray 31, Office and Barn Vale, Oregon
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TRANSFER & DRAY SERVICE
CITY WORK A SPECIALITY

I have purchased the Dodge Transfer Line
and will Continue to operate same. Two Drays
Ready at All Times, Prompt Express and Haul-
ing Service Guaranteed.

Office at Home Lumber & Coal Co. Phone 65.

W. E. Boyd Vale, Oregon

i ""I .i i" Todov r.d bamt. tidy
rmdtint. haadtum pound
and half .pound tin humi-
dor. and that ala:y.
prutln ut pound crystal
mla.t humidor with
.pong, moi.t.n.r lop that
A.m. t h. tobaao in ruch
p.rf.tt condition.

a pipe in your face that's filled cheerily brimful of PrincePUT if you're on the trail of smoke peace I For, P. A. will
sing you a song of tobacco joy that will make you wish your
life job was to see how much of the national joy smoke you
could get away with every twenty --four hours!

You can "canyon" with Prince Albert through thick and thin.
You'll be after laying down a smoke barrage that'll make the
boys think of the old front line in France!

P. A. never tires your taste because it has the quality! And,
let it slip into your think-tan- k that P. A. is made by our exclu-

sive patented process that cuts out bite and parch assurance
that you can hit smoke-record-high-spo- seven days out of
every week without any comeback but real smoke joy I

R. J. Reynolds Tobacco Company, Winston Salem, N. C
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